VILLAGE OF FRAZEYSBURG LIFEGUARD TRAINING AGREEMENT

WHEREAS,	, Applicant, desires to be hired as a
Seasonal Employee for the Village of Frazeysburg	
WHEREAS, the Village of Frazeysburg ag obtain the proper lifeguard certification that will he stated in Wage Ordinance 17-24 the Village will re expenses incurred with the certification. The Villag ability to pay back the cost by payroll deduction.	elp prepare Applicant for said position; and as quire reimbursement from the applicant of the
WHEREAS , the process of reimbursement received be-weekly to be returned back to the Villa	for certification shall involve 5% of the pay age as payment until the amount is satisfied.
WHEREAS, the Village realizes that this ramount due the Village will ensure that the Application order to facilitate the reimbursement.	
WHEREAS, Applicant agrees and fully unders Village of Frazeysburg's sole discretion to reimbur said training, if any of the following events occur:	• • •
 The Applicant fails the training; The Applicant is fired or quits; The Applicant fails to reimburse the amoun was obtained. 	t due in the season of which the certification
The parties hereby acknowledge and agree that this Agreement, that each party has the benefit of agrees to be bound by the same.	·
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned the date stated below.	have caused this Agreement to be executed on
Applicant Signature	Date
Guardian Signature (if Applicant is under 18)	Date
Village of Frazeysburg	 Date

By: